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Lifepo4 Battery GAC
HIGEE 16S300 Series ONE inverter
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Model:

Rate Capacity

Energy Power

Type

Life Cycles

Rate Voltage

High Voltage Protection

Low Voltage protection

Charge Voltage

Max Charge Current

Max Discharge Current

NW

Product Size

GW

Packing Size

Technical Specification

HIGEE 16S300

280AH

14.3KWH

Lifepo4 Battery

6000times

51.2VDC

56VDC

44.8VDC

55.2VDC

150A

200A

131KG

610x355x870mm

151.34KG

680x426x1036mm

*Product Specifications Are Subject To Change Without Further Notice
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